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AS 4055.130 - Round split plate punching machine For

stainless steel, with 3-way pitch

For punching round cut-outs

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description
Supply includes

Workable material

Max. material thickness that can
be machined for stainless steel

@ hole punch

Note

Suitable for hydraulic bolt order
number

Tension screw (@ x L)
Hydraulic tension screw @
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8
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AS 4055.130
With 3-way split

For punching round cut-outs. The hole punch is operated with a
wrench or hydraulic punch.

Die
Stamp

Stainless steel

2.5mm

30.5 mm

Tension screws with a ball bearing must be used when operating
with a wrench

4055.663

19 x 55 mm

19 mm

1 pc(s).

0.185

0.209
82073010
4028177808041
EC000156

EC000156



Features

ECLASS 8.0 21049047

© Rittal 2026



