

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**AS 4055.130**

**Round split plate punching machine**

State: 2026-02-12 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# AS 4055.130 - Round split plate punching machine For stainless steel, with 3-way pitch

For punching round cut-outs

## Features

Model No.	AS 4055.130
Version	With 3-way split
Product description	For punching round cut-outs. The hole punch is operated with a wrench or hydraulic punch.
Supply includes	Die Stamp
Workable material	Stainless steel
Max. material thickness that can be machined for stainless steel	2.5 mm
Ø hole punch	30.5 mm
Note	Tension screws with a ball bearing must be used when operating with a wrench
Suitable for hydraulic bolt order number	4055.663
Tension screw (Ø x L)	19 x 55 mm
Hydraulic tension screw Ø	19 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.185
Gross weight	0.209
Customs tariff number	82073010
EAN	4028177808041
ETIM 9	EC000156
ETIM 8	EC000156

# Features

---

ECLASS 8.0

21049047